TD5038 rev0702
F E A T U R E S
Use               online @ www.nciaccessworld.com
PW-2000 Series Controllers
• Distributed database provides greater performance with
no dependency on a central computer system
• Relays are time-programmable for automatic control
• Supports all major reader technologies and 12-digit ABA

PW B
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order #    Description
PW-2000 Series Controllers
PW-2000-III Two reader controller module, 4 DPDT relays, 16 supervised inputs
PW-2000-III-X Two reader controller module with 8 DPDT relay outputs and additional
card capacity
PW-2000-IV Four reader controller module, 4 DPDT relays, 16 supervised inputs
PW-2000-IV-X Four reader controller module with 8 additional relay outputs and additional
card capacity
Hardwired communication devices for PW-2000 series controllers
N-485-PCI-B RS-232 to RS-485 single port converter
C-100-A2 RS-232 to 20mA single port converter